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Robin Charles Lawson

Director Information

Title Mr
Name

Postcode FY4 5GU

Date of birth August 1970
Total current 6
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name

AMEON HOLDINGS LIMITED
AMEON UTILITIES (HOLDINGS)
LIMITED

ELECTRICAL INSTALLATIONS
NORTH WEST LIMITED
AMEON UTILITIES LIMITED
AMEON GROUP LIMITED
AMEON LIMITED

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

PARO DEVELOPMENTS LTD
HIRST & DANSON MECHANICAL &
ELECTRICAL SERVICES LIMITED
RPD DEVELOPMENTS LTD

RPD DEVELOPMENTS LTD

AMEON LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Robin Charles Lawson

Number
09471976
08929438

07024213

06679409

05570791
03167223

Number
09308673
06934323

05029698
05029698

03167223

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Non-Trading
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed
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904718306

904718306

Olympic Court Boardmans Way
Blackpool

Lancashire

United Kingdom

British

App. Date Res. Date Position

05/03/2015 Director
07/03/2014 Director
20/09/2009 Director
21/08/2008 Director
22/09/2005 Director
04/03/1996 Director
App. Date Res. Date Position
13/11/2014 Director
15/06/2009 Director
29/01/2004 Director
29/01/2004 Company
Secretary
04/03/1996 16/11/2005 Company
Secretary



